BARK-NH
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
All Dogs Gym
Judge: Sheri Boone, Mason Oh

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, July 17, 2015

MC Biathlon Standard - 8 Entries
PMC Biathlon Standard - 7 Entries
3:00-3:25

Grand Prix Qualifier - 14 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 8 Entries
5-4:15

Stéeplechase - 11 Entries

Perf, Speed Jumping - 8 Entries

[[PMC Biathlon Jumpers - 7 Entries
6:15-6:30

Saturday, July 18, 2015

P 111 Snooker - 19 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
8:00-8:45

P 11/Veterans Jumpers - 23 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 19 Entries
9:10-9:55

P 11l Pairs - 15 Entries
Masters Pairs - 14 Entries
10:20-10:45

P 11l Standard - 16 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Masters Standard - 18 Entries
11:10-12:15

P 111 Gamblers - 19 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 18 Entries
12:40-1:10

S/P1/A/P11 Check in and Measuring
12:00

P 1l Gamblers - 6 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries
1:30-1:45

P 1 Gamblers - 7 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries
2:05-2:20

P 1l Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
2:40-3:00

P | Standard - 9 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
3:20-3:45

P 11 Snooker - 6 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
4:05-4:15

P 1 Snooker - 6 Entries
Starters Snooker - 1 Entry
4:35-4:45

P 11 Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
5:05-5:15

P 1 Jumpers - 9 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 2 Entries

6:05-6:15

Sunday, July 19, 2015
Masters Jumpers - 17 Entries
P 111/Veterans Jumpers - 19 Entries
8:00-8:40

Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
P 11l/Veterans Snooker - 18 Entries
9:00-9:40

Masters Gamblers - 16 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 13 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 5 Entries
10:05-11:00

S/P1/A/PI1 Check in and Measuring
10:00

Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
P 1l Gamblers - 6 Entries
11:20-11:35

Starters Gamblers - 4 Entries
P | Gamblers - 5 Entries
11:50-12:00

Masters Standard - 16 Entries
P 11l Standard - 10 Entries
Veterans Standard - 3 Entries
12:25-1:15

Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
P 1l Standard - 7 Entries
1:35-11:55

Starters Standard - 7 Entries
P | Standard - 6 Entries
12:15-12:40

Advanced Pairs - 3 Entries

P 1l Pairs

1:00-1:05

Starters Pairs - 4 Entries

P I Pairs - 5 Entries
1:25-1:35

Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry

P Il Snooker - 5 Entries
1:55-2:05

Starters Snooker - 4 Entries

P 1 Snooker - 3 Entries
2:25-2:35

Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry

P 1l Jumpers - 2 Entries
3:00-3:05

Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries

P 1 Jumpers - 6 Entries

3:20-3:30

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 95 dogs entered in this event
with 71 entries on Friday, 261 entries on Saturday, and 216 entries on Sunday for a total of 548 entries.
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Ring 1:

22": 1
22011

26": 2
26004
26002

16": 1
16002
18": 2
18002
18001
12": 1
12002
14": 1
14001

Running Order List
Friday, July 17, 2015

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitor
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

competitor
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O-"Connell
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitor
Race, Sheltie, Laura Dolan

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

20": 3
P20009
P20003
P20002

16": 4
P16020
P16018
P16003
P16001

12": 1
P12004

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

competitors

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

18": 2
18002
18001

16": 2
16003
16002

14": 1
14001

12": 2
12002
12001

22": 5
22021
22020
22017
22013
22011

26": 1
26002

competitors
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Race, Sheltie, Laura Dolan

competitors
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
Swirl, BC, Catie Williams
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16020
P16017
P16001

20": 1
P20009

8": 1
P0O8001

12: 2
P12005
P12004

Ring 1:

26": 1
26002

22": 3
22017
22013
22011

18": 2
18002
18001

16": 2
16003
16002

14": 1
14001

12'": 2
12002
12001

Ring 1:

20": 4
P20009
P20005
P20003
P20002

16": 2
P16020
P16001
12": 2
P12005
P12004

8": 1
PO8001
Ring 1:

Ring 1:

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson
Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont

competitor
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

competitor
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Steeplechase

competitor
Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Race, Sheltie, Laura Dolan

competitors
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

competitors

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont
competitors

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals



Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

22": 1 competitor
22011 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

26" : 2 competitors
26004 Play, BC, Valori Duff
26002 Zim, Aussie, Kaitlyn Oliver

16": 1 competitor
16002 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

18'": 2 competitors
18002 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
18001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

12*": 1 competitor
12002 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

14": 1 competitor
14001 Race, Sheltie, Laura Dolan

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

20": 3 competitors

P20009 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20002 Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

P20003 Tony, BC, Mich Powers

16": 4 competitors
P16018 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

P16003 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16001 Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont
P16020 Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

12": 1 competitor
P12004 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers



Running Order List
Saturday, July 18, 2015

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

8": 1 competitor
P0O8002 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

12": 3 competitors

P12001 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
P12004 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

P12005 Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

16": 9 competitors

P16003 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

P16018 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

P16017 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

P16008 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

P16014 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
P16004 Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson
P16013 Choc, BC, Helen Connell

P16020 Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

P16007 Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

20": 5 competitors

P20009 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20001 Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
P20012 Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

P20006 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20003 Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker
12": 2 competitors

V12003 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
V12002 Kiki D, BC, John Raymond

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

12": 2 competitors
12002 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

12001 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

14": 1 competitor

14002 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson

16": 1 competitor
16004 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

18": 1 competitor
18001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

22": 12 competitors

22013 Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
22012 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
22021 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

22017 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22011 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22018 Gino, BC, Martha Francis

22005 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

22001 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22009 sSwift, BC, Linda Medcraft

22016 Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

22002 Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo

26'": 1 competitor
26001 Power, Lab, John Raymond

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

12": 5
V12002
P12005
P12004
P12003
P12001

8": 2
P08002
P0O8001

20": 6
P20016
P20012
P20009
P20006
P20005
P20001

16": 8
P16020
P16018
P16017
P16014
P16013
P16008
P16007
P16004

Ring 1:

14": 1
14002

127: 2
12003
12002

18": 1
18001
16": 2
16006
16004

competitors

Kiki D, BC, John Raymond

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitors
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

competitors

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

Masters Jumpers

competitor
Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22": 11 competitors

22021
22018
22017
22016
22013
22012
22011
22009
22005
22002
22001

26'": 2
26001
26004

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

competitors
Power, Lab, John Raymond
Play, BC, Valori Duff



Ring 1:

P20001
P16008

P20014
P20009

P20013
P16014

P20012
P16004

P20003
P20002

P16018
P16002

P12003
P12004

P08002
DRAW

Ring 1:

12003
26001

22013
26004

22009
22016

22005
22018

18001
22012

12002
22011

14002
16004

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12004
P12003

16": 6
P16014
P16020
P16018
P16013
P16004
P16003

8": 2
P08002
P0O8001

20": 6
P20012
P20009
P20006
P20005
P20001
P20002

Performance 111 Pairs

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Kutter, BC, John Raymond
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

Tony, BC, Mich Powers
Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

Masters Pairs

Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Power, Lab, John Raymond

Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitors

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitors
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 1
V12002

Ring 1:

18": 1
18001

16": 2
16006
16004

12: 2
12003
12002
26": 1
26001

competitor
Kiki D, BC, John Raymond

Masters Standard

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitor
Power, Lab, John Raymond

22": 12 competitors

22021
22018
22016
22013
22012
22011
22009
22008
22005
22004
22002
22001

Ring 1:

127: 2
P12004
P12003

8": 2
P08002
P08001

20": 7
P20013
P20012
P20009
P20005
P20003
P20002
P20001

16": 8
P16018
P16017
P16014
P16013
P16008
P16004
P16003
P16002

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitors
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Kutter, BC, John Raymond

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12: 2
V12003
V12002

competitors
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Kiki D, BC, John Raymond



Ring 1:

127" 2
12003
12002

14": 1
14002
18": 1
18001
16": 2
16006
16004
26": 1
26001

Masters Gamblers

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitor
Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Gustafson

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Power, Lab, John Raymond

22": 11 competitors

22021
22018
22016
22015
22013
22012
22011
22009
22008
22005
22001

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20014
P20006

16": 2
P16010
P16007
12": 1
P12001

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

Performance Il Gamblers

competitors
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

competitors
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

competitor
Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22" 2
22019
22017

18": 1
18003

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20017
P20010
P20004

16": 4
P16019
P16015
P16009
P16006

competitors
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitor
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

Performance | Gamblers

competitors

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Remi, Aussie, Janice Morin

Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

18": 2
18005
18004

16": 1
16001

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16008
P16007
P16006

12: 2
P12005
P12001

competitors
Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Performance Il Standard

competitors

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson
Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

competitors
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22"z 2
22017
22015

12": 1
12001

Ring 1:

20": 5
P20014
P20013
P20010
P20007
P20004

16": 4
P16019
P16015
P16010
P16009

competitors
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Performance | Standard

competitors

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta
Kutter, BC, John Raymond

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Remi, Aussie, Janice Morin

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Ring 1: Starters Standard

22"z 1
22019

18": 3
18005
18004
18003

16": 1
16001

competitor
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

competitors

Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

20": 5
P20017
P20014
P20013
P20010
P20007

16": 1
P16006

competitors

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta
Kutter, BC, John Raymond

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

competitor
Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas



Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

22": 1
22019
16": 1
16001

competitor
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Ring 1: Performance | Snooker

20": 1
P20004

16": 5
P16019
P16015
P16012
P16010
P16009

competitor
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Remi, Aussie, Janice Morin

Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

18": 1
18004

competitor
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

20": 1
P20013
16": 1
P16006

competitor
Kutter, BC, John Raymond

competitor
Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

22": 1
22019
16": 1
16001
12": 1
12001

competitor
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Ring 1:

20": 4
P20014
P20010
P20007
P20004

16": 5
P16019
P16015
P16012
P16010
P16009

Performance | Jumpers

competitors

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson

competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Remi, Aussie, Janice Morin

Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

22": 1
22003
18": 1
18004

competitor
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitor
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell



Ring 1:

22": 9
22021
22017
22015
22013
22012
22011
22010
22009
22001

26": 3
26006
26004
26003

18": 1
18001

16": 2
16004
16002

12": 1
12002

Ring 1:

8": 2
V08001
P08001

127" 2
P12005
P12004

16": 7
P16018
P16014
P16011
P16008
P16007
P16005
P16004

20": 8
P20016
P20012
P20011
P20009
P20008
P20005
P20003
P20001

Ring 1:

26": 3
26005
26003
26006

Running Order List
Sunday, July 19, 2015

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitors
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

competitors

Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Moxie(F), English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

Masters Snooker

competitors

Rumor (P), BC, Ashley Porter

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

22": 10 competitors

22017
22001
22012
22009

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

22013
22021
22011
22006
22015
22010

12": 3
12002
12001
12003

18": 1
18001

16": 2
16002
16004

Ring 1:

20": 7
P20015
P20008
P20009
P20003
P20011
P20012
P20001

16": 7
V16002
P16004
P16008
P16018
P16014
P16011
P16007

12": 4
P12004
P12005
V12003
V12001

8": 1
V08001

Ring 1:
26": 2

26006
26005

Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Shine, BC, Ashley Porter
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

competitors

Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Performance I11/Veterans Snooker

competitors

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Moxie(F), English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

competitors

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

competitors

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Maggie, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

competitor
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Masters Gamblers

competitors
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Rumor (P), BC, Ashley Porter

22": 10 competitors

22021
22015
22013
22012
22011
22010
22009
22007
22006
22001

12'": 2
12003
12002

16": 2
16004
16002
18": 1
18001

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Pink, BC, Cassy Lamothe

Shine, BC, Ashley Porter
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers



] Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers
Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers
20": 2 competitors

16": 4 competitors P20017 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P16018 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry P20010 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
P16014 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
P16008 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo 16'": 3 competitors
P16004 Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson P16016 Bella, Aussie, Lori Merlo
P16009 Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard
20": 6 competitors P16006 Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

P20012 Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
P20011 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

P20009 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn Rina 1: Masters Standard
P20008 Moxie(F), English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese 9
P20005 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein 22" 8 competitors
P20001 Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta 220é1 Cleae IBC Rachel Henry
8": 1 competitor 22013 Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
. _ _ _ _ 22012 Tuuli, A ie, Christoph Hol
P0O8001 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman 22011 Cﬁgr:ie uggleWend;ISrgasﬁ;w ofm
. _ 22010 Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
L oa SOt e Mich 22009 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
P1 4 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers 22006 Shine, BC, Ashley Porter
22001 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers 26": 3 competitors
26006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
12": 2 competitors 26005 Rumor (P), BC, Ashley Porter
V12003 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 26003 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

V12001 Maggie, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16'": 2 competitors

8": 1 competitor 16004 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
V08001 Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley 16002 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
18": 1 competitor
Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers 18001 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
22": 1 competitor 12': 2 competitors

= 12003 Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
22017 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 12002 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

18": 1 competitor
18003 Lily, BC, Elise Moodie i
Ring 1: Performance |1l Standard
16": 1 competitor
16005 Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe 20": 4 competitors
P20012 Quay, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
P20009 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Rinag 1: Performance 11 Gamblers P20005 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
9 P20001 Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

20": 2 competitors 6" 3 -
P20015 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes 16™: competitors

- _ - P16018 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
P20014 Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta P16014 Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16": 4 competitors P16004 Emma, Aussie, Christine Carlson

P16011 India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

P16010 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
P16007 Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

P16005 Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop

12": 1 competitor
P12004 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

8": 1 competitor

12": 1 competitor P0O8001 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

P12002 Kit (L), Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
Ring 1: Starters Gamblers _
16": 1 competitor

26": 1 competitor V16001 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

26007 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian 8": 1 competitor

22": 1 competitor V08001 Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

22014 Misty, Whippet, Dale Healy

16": 1 competitor
16001 Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

14": 1 competitor
14003 Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams



Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22" 2
22017
22015

16": 1
16005

12": 1
12001

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20015

16": 5
P16016
P16011
P16008
P16007
P16006

12": 2
P12005
P12002

competitors
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

competitor
Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Performance Il Standard

competitor

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
competitors

Bella, Aussie, Lori Merlo

India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson
Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

competitors
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Kit (L), Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

Ring 1: Starters Standard

26": 1
26007

22" 2
22014
22007

18": 2
18005
18003

16": 1
16001

14": 1
14003

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20014
P20010
P20007

16": 3
P16010
P16009
P16005

competitor
Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

competitors
Misty, Whippet, Dale Healy
Pink, BC, Cassy Lamothe

competitors
Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

Performance | Standard

competitors

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

competitors

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs

22015
DRAW

16005
22006

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe
Shine, BC, Ashley Porter

10

Ring 1: Performance Il Pairs

P16007 Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson
DRAW

Ring 1:

18005
26007

Starters Pairs

Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

22007
22017

Pink, BC, Cassy Lamothe
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Ring 1: Performance | Pairs

P20010
P20007

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

P16010
P16009

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Ring 1. Advanced Snooker

16": 1
16001

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker
20": 3
P20014
P20010
P20007

competitors

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

16": 2
P16006
P16005

competitors
Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas
Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

26": 1
26007

competitor

Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
22": 1
22014

competitor

Misty, Whippet, Dale Healy
18": 1
18005

competitor

Ada, Mini Aussie, Michelle DuBois
14": 1
14003

competitor
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16012
P16010
P16009

Performance | Snooker

competitors

Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard

Ring 1. Advanced Jumpers

22"z 1
22006

competitor

Shine, BC, Ashley Porter
16": 1
16001

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan



Ring 1:

20": 1
P20015
16": 2
P16007
P16006

Performance Il Jumpers

competitor
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

competitors
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson
Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

26": 1
26007

22"z 2
22014
22003

14": 1
14003

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20014
P20010
P20007

16": 3
P16012
P16010
P16009

competitor
Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

competitors
Misty, Whippet, Dale Healy
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitor
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

Performance | Jumpers

competitors

Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

competitors

Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Teabody, Lab, Heidi Shepard
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